Bun BpeniaL

Qualidade e Tecnologia
Catalogo de Pecas

SSH-V-8-1
MAQUINA SELAGEM DE
COSTURA A AR QUENTE

el | e

e T W
N = www.su ial.com.br r._




— MNun Bpa(:ial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

! Ti620%




FFENo

001-1
001-2
001-6

002-1
003-1

004-1
004-2

005—1

008—1

009—1
10

11
011—1
12

13
013—1
14

15
015—1
16
016—1
17

18

19
019-1
20

21

22

23
023—1
24
024—1
25
025—1
26
026—1
026—2
27
027—1
28

30

31

32

33
033—1
033—2
34

— MNun chcial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

XX Code

B06006144
B06006025
B06006022
C01367
B06006146
C01367
B06006180
C01367
B06006150
C01205
C01028
B06006121
C0194
B94049
C0196
B06006006
C01212
B06006057
C01212
B06006053
B06006120
C0194
B06006171
B06006070
C01158
B06006172
B06006056
C01212
B06006175
C01125
B06006017
B06006176
B94070
C01341
B06006173
B06006057
B06006051
B06006057
C01212
B06006138
C01347
B06006005
C0215
B06006139
C0194
C01381
B06006140
C01347
B94062
B06006170
B06006011
B06006169
B06006137
C01355
B06006282
B06006136

MEENNXEBS chassis and drive parts

ZE4)]SParts No

TY610-04300
F-GF-5004MGF-50PT1/4
AR2000-1

M4ax8 (XX)
TY610-04500

Max8 (XX)
TY610-07900

M4x8 (XX)
TY610-049

M10*25

TY610-020-0A
M6*16
X28XX12X8

HG-370C
M6X6

M6X6
150[X0.96K
TY610-019-0A
M6*16
TY610-076-0B

M6X30 (KE)
TY610-071-0B

M6X6
TY610-07400
M6X12 (X 2)

TY610-075-0B
{17 XA6X6

M6X25 (KIX)
TY610-072-0B

34[X0.22:K

M6X6
TY610-037-0A

M6X12 (XIX)

MeX75 (X 2)
TY610-038-0A
Mex16 (KX)
K16X68X1.6 (XX)
TY610-039-0A
Mex12 (KX)
K22XR10X6
TY610-069-0B

TY610-068-0B
TY610-036-0A
M8x25 (KX)

TY610-035-0A

E42HrParts Name

HIXXI head assembly
X735k Pressure gauge
X XPressure relief valve
A7SAZ N screw

X RREZEfdisplay cover

A7 XNXER K screw

X X#EZEE Curved tube

AAA XX IREX screw
HXEMxBottom plate
A7SANEX RN screw
X Frgasket

ERXIXEAgear seat(right)

M7~ A XX R X screw
Xl&bearing
+£X®12Circlip
TRXXXgear
FXM75 AN X Xscrew
TRXANX 18X gear
FX A AXX RN screw

XXX ZD up drive chain

ERXIXIEEA gear(left)
AAANXENR K screw
TXXXX X EFlower shaft
X3z EEX #bearing
A ANXEXRX screw
Xz =X 3 [X EBearing

TXXEXNX11Xlower drive

FXAR7~ANXNX RN screw
2K X257 Fshell
A7 A XX RN screw
X Zspring

X 2537 ZRbracket

X & bearing

A7~ A NEX X screw
TXX X% Xlower shaft

XHXIXX 2B motor drive
XHANXNX 17X motor big chain

FXR7~A N NXIR K screw
TXNXNXHEE Motor base
ASAXEX RN screw
TXXX#Hlower motor
A7SANEXRN screw
XA EEEEbottom base
A7SANEX RN screw
X Frgasket

X 7&Egear base

A7 A XX RN screw
X&bearing

X7 EEX X X drive shaft
F AN cardan joint
XX Kshaft
TRREREE

A A XX IR X screw
SEXFrgasket

Tz ZBlower bracket

HMEQty

>

AN N 2 AN AN BENNNAAN NN 2 A aN 22 aNaANCNNN AN 2 0OWBRANBEENSNBANN-S W s a

w

MEQty

w

= NN =20 NO0OO0DO0DO0DO0DO00D0D0D0D0D0D0O0ODO0OO0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0OON-_2000000COO0COPRANPEAEN-_LNAEANN_2AWA= QA




— MNun chcial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

034—1
034—2
35
36
37
38
39
40
040—1
41
42
43
043—1
44
45
045—1
045—2
46
046—1
48
048—1
048—2
49
049—1
50
51

C0194
C01241
B94068
B06006165
B06006059
B06006055
B06006050
B06006160
C01383
B06006007
B06006190
B06006119
C01384
B06006315
B06006289
C01347
C01347
B06006290
C01212
B06006288
C01341
C01347
B06006291
C01212
B06006292
B06006321

M6X16 (XIX)
M5X8 (XI22)
K24 XK12X6
TY610-064-0B
M6*6*20

TY610-059
M3X5 (XIX)

TY610-089-0B
TY610-018-0A
M5x12 (KX)

DV86HT80-D1270P-

TY611-002-0A
Mex12 (KX)
Mex12 (KX)
TY611-003-0B
M6X6

TY611-001-0A
M6EX25 (KIX)
Mex12 (KX)
TY611-004-0B
M6X6

TY611-005-0B
TY611-006-0B

A7 A XX RN screw
ASAF XX RN screw
K& bearing

TREXNXshaft

SEXpin

T22ERZ XXX 11X chain
T&ZE K %chain
TR X & fxcover
AAA XK EZE X screw
aRXA rollerA
T2 XX Frgasket
TZZEERcover
ASAXEX RN screw

X #motor

TN ZZEEElower installation
AN AXEX RN screw
A7 ANEX RN screw
TXHLXIXI2S lower shaft
12 X screw

XM ZEEEE upper installation
A7 AXEX RN screw
A7 XENX RN screw
EXHXXES1 upper shaft
FXAR7~ANXNXIZ N screw
EXHXXES2upper shaft
EXupper shaft

O OO OO0 O0OO0OOO0ODOOON-"-=--AaAaN-_" =2 aaN-2"2Ww

A O N AN DA AN AN DA A AN A AN~ A AN W




— MNun Bpe(:ial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

02 fx#2 (1)




— MNun Bpenial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

FSNo XX Code

52 B06006204 TY610-088-0A
53 B06006061

54 B06006205 TY610-098-0E
054-1 C01382 M4X8

55 B06006264 TY610-097-0E
56 B06006167 TY610-066-0B
57 B06006133 TY610-032-0A
057-1 C01349 M5X6

58 B06006182 TY610-081-0B
59 B06006021 SDA40X4040
059-1 B06006033 PSL6-01A
059-2 C0215 M6X75

60 B06006142 TY610-041-0A
060-1 C01347 M6X12

61 B06006114 TY610-013-0A
061-1 C01347 M6X12

62 B06006113 TY610-012-0A
63 B06006012 EGH15CA
063-1 Cco1127 M4X16

64 B06006112 TY610-011-0A
064-1 co1127 M4X16

65 B06006069

065-1 C01355 M8X25

66 B06006154 TY610-053
066-1 C01383 M3X10

67 B06006211 TY610-091-0A
067-1 C01347 M6X12

067-2 C0183 M6X20

067-3 C01344 M6

HXER-01 machine head
FE4 XS Parts No

Z424 T Parts Name

BXXK %K connecting flange

B X|F#Radjustable handle

B X Ktape plate

AT EX screw

XXz #EE support package

ERNXNXZ#E X Support shaft

XX connect joint
NALXNXXZXscrew

BXNX 228+ support pole

Silcylinder

SE#NXAIr pipe joint

RS AXENX RN screw

RS XiRplate

A7 A XA EE X screw

ETBNXNXiER1connect plate

A7SANXREX RN screw

£ TFBXNX#ER2connect plate2

ENXNXNXlinear guide

A7 AXEX RN screw

EEBNXESlider sleeve

A7 AXEX RN screw

X#2XIM8 connect point

A7AENX XIR X screw

&R EFR cover

A7AENX XIR X screw

ai/aX X Xadjustment block

A7SANXREX RN screw
NALXKX KEXscrew

ARt

MR W=0=22®=2h2N=20RE=RAN=2 N2 20NN,

=

fe

2

<

HEQty

NN W= 0O = a0 = BN =20 AR N-AA AN a2 a0 NN




— MNun Bpe(:ial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

03 ALXH2 (2)




68
068-1
068-2
69
70
070-1
070-2
71
071-1
72
072-1
73
073-1
74
074-1
074-2
074-3
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
081-1
82
082-1
83
84
084-1
85
085-1
86
086-1
87
087-1
88
89
089-1
90

— MNun Bpenial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

XX Code

B06006162
C01021
C01346
B06006179
B06006111
C01340
C01341
B06006110
C01340
B06006126
C01347
B06006104
C01340
B06006106
C01346
C01341
C01344
B06006049
C01361
B94072
B06006143
B06006184
B06006125
B06006116
C01384
B06006124
C01347
B06006098
B06006068
C01340
B06006020
B06006029
B06006127
C01347
B06006105
C01346
B06006083
B06006103
C01341
B06006102

X ER43-02 machine head

EEX S Parts No

TY610-06100
M5X10
M6X20
TY610-078
TY610-010-0A
M8X25
M6X25
TY610-009-0A
M8X25
TY610-025-0A
M6X12
TY610-003-0A
M8X25
TY610-005-0A
M6X12
M6X25

Me

M10

TY610-042-0A
TY610-083-0B
TY610-024-0A
TY610-015-0A
M5X10

TY610-023-0A
M6X12

M8

M8X25
SDA25X2525
PL4AM5
TY610-026-0A
M6X12
TY610-004-0A
M6X20
M8X50
TY610-002-0A
M6X25
TY610-001-0A

EH44FrParts Name

XXX EIX &L ZRsupport bracket
M75A ¥ KX K screw
XXM AR Nscrew

XXX EIXEpipe

LETFXXPEE adjustment base
XX A7 AR X screw
X#EXH < AEXscrew
LETFHXNXX up down adjustment block
F XX A7 AR X screw

£EHNX X Xleft right adjustment block
MK AEXscrew
AZANXNXXleft right adjustment block
FXXM7S R X screw

BB ZRShock-absorbing bracket
XXM AR N screw
XX M7 AZNscrew
NAEEnut

XX s Z2&Shock absorber
~ANXNXEENt

K& bearing

XX SHELEH DX EBearing sleeve
XX szZ20 X K Blwasher

XX 5758 bracket

XX BiE X Z8Top shelf
XX M7 ARNXscrew

XX X#EEEconnect base
X#EXH AR Kscrew
XXszZe R0 central axis

XX connect joint

F XX A7 AR X screw

XX S cylinder
SEEXpipe joint
XX SEL X #EEE connect base
XX A AKX screw

XX SHELE cylinder base
MENANAARXscrew
AAAENEXNXBEEN screw

X< E KEEbase

XXM AEXscrew

X8 Ztkcover

M= Qty

#H=ZQty
B
1
2




— MNun Bpenial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

090-1
91
92
93
94
95
095-1
095-2
095-3
96
97
097-1
98
098-1

C01348

B06006163
B06006164
B06006016
B06006003
B06006181
B06006041
B06006046
C01366

B06006010
B06006155
C01384

B06006157
C01366

M5X20
TY610-062-0A
TY610-063-0E

TY610-103
TY610-0800

M4X8
KEU X158
TY610-054
M5X12
TY610-056
M4X8

KEXH AR X screw
I KR A nut
XXXPFEX Elnsulated cover
XXXIH3r X ZE spring

XX Eheater tube
KXXXI# 7 heater tube shell
X &Eair pipe

MzffEhose clamp

M7 A XX XIR N screw
XX{&Thermocouple
XIXIXIBSXIP E 5228 bracket
XX A AEXscrew
XIXIXFAX N Ecover
MNP AEXscrew




— MNun Bpe(:ial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

04 ALxH2 (3)




FFENo

99
099-1
100
100-1
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108-1
109
109-1
109-2
110
111
111-1
111-2
112
112-1
113
113-1
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122-1
123
124
125
1251
126
127
128
129
130
130-1
131
131-1
132
132-1
132-2
133
134
135

— MNun ch(:ial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

XX Code

B06006134
C0219
B06006183
C01351
B94070
B94049
B06006186
B06006052
B06006187
B06006056
B94074
B06006115
C01350
B06006117
C01351
C01093
B06006168
B06006118
C01354
C01348
B06006019
B06006029
B06006135
C01348
B06006099
B06006131
B06006084
B06006100
B06006132
B06006207
B94071
B06006009
B06006141
C01348
B06006007
B06006059
B06006130
C01348
B06006263
B06006008
B94071
B06006097
B06006158
C01352
B06006147
C01365
B06006129
C01384
C01086
B94073
B06006185
B06006203

HIXER4-03 machine head

ZHX S Parts No

TY610-033-0A
M8X50
TY610-08200
M4X12

TY610-085-0B

TY610-086-0B
29511X fLe 10

TY610-014-0A
M4X25
TY610-016-0A
M4Xx12

M4 X6
TY610-067-0B
TY610-017-0A
M5X12

M5X20
SDA16X2020
PL6M10
TY610-034-0A
M5X20

TY610-030-0A
M8X35

TY610-031-0A
TY610-090-0B

TY610-040-0A
M5X20

M6*6*20
TY610-029-0A
M5X20
TY610-096-0B

TY610-057
M5X8
TY610-046
M3X6
TY610-028-0A
M5X12

M5X6

TY610-084-0B
TY610-087-0A

E4#Parts Name

_ZRUpper bracket

M7~ AKX RN screw
RN X283 5 bracket
M7 A XX IR K screw
RN X257 28 K & bearing
X7 bearing

3228 XXX drive shaft
FZeK%chain
EZZRENNshaft
F£328XX 11X chain

X & X #bearing
+ZZE K Hxplate

M7~ A KREXE N screw
VS B [EEEair pipe base

M7 NXAEXR X screw
M7SAEEX XX RN screw

S FHair pipe

B3 T) S &L cylinder base
A7AAETRNIRN screw

M7~ A XX R K screw

59 7)S L cylinder
SEEXpipe joint

59 1S EL X3 Z 2 connect bracket
WA XX R X screw
BN X282 28X Zspring
BXEEE (9}) fixed base (out)
XIX-1thin shaft
E%spring

BNEERE () fixed base
XX -2 thin shaft

X7 bearing

XXX belt wheel

L REXNXX#kplate

A ANXEX R X screw
+TEXA upper roller A
FXpin

%X E feeding belt base
AAAXEX R X screw
X Eaxle sleeve

Z=XKX

X bearing

%=X X Xfeeding roller shaft
X separation blade
FFHX X iR Xscrew
E{LF Positioning sheet
T+ X screw

KX XSz ZREEsupport bracket
M7 A XX R X screw
M7 EX XX RN screw
X&XX# bearing

X Ebushing

XX keXadjustment knob

(inside )

=

2

Qo
&

<

HMEQty

A A N 2NN = A NN N /2 A A A AN A A A AN ANAaANNAaS ANNAECANANN-AA A A NNNN AN AT

10




— MNun Bpenial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

135-1
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
143-1
144
145
146
147
147-1
148
149
150
150-1
150-2
151
151-1
152
153
154
155
156

C01086
B06006174
B06006109
B06006108
C01362
B06006227
B06006228
C01387
B06006123
C01384
B06006122
B06006014
Cco1171
B06006152
C01354
B06006048
B06006107
B06006153
C01351
C01383
B06006128
C01086
B06006178
C01364
B06006029
B06006166
B06006171

M5X6
TY610-073-0B
TY610-008-0A
TY610-007-0A
M3X10
TY610-093-0B
TY610-094-0B
X 2.5
TY610-022-0B
M5X20
TY610-021-0B

M6X40
TY610-051
M5X12

TY610-006-0A
TY610-05200
M4X10

M3X5
TY610-027-0A
M5X6
TY610-07700
XN5X35

PLAMS

TY610-070-0B

RS AT X XX R K screw

1E & X#Fball screw
BXFRLF IE Ftape limit sheet (A)
BXIBRAL A F2 HFtape limit sheet (B)
XXX X #&Xscrew

XX#F1 tape pole1

XX4F2 tape pole 2

XIFF# Circlip

BT F fixed knife

M7~ AKX R X screw

557X Frmoving knife
XEIX|FEsanp ring

A7 AR N screw

ANX#xbig press plate
ASAETX RN screw

FERXSilicone pad

/NX#zsmall press plate

K= #xsnap ring plate

M7 A XX R X screw

A7 A X KR K screw

XX XIEE ZEfixed frame

RS TEX XX EE X screw
XX S XX 4#air blowing assembly
XXpin

SEENXair pipe joint

XX B & 83feeding clutch

KX XX Esleeve

A 4 A 4 A A AN/ A AN AN N4 s a4

[ G U G G U NC T G GG N SO G GG TR S N S G G G G G

1




— MNun Bpenial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

05 fLH2

161

12




157
157-1
158
159
159-1
160
160-1
161
162
162-1
163
163-1
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
172-1
172-2
172-3
173
173-2
173-3
173-4

— MNun Bpenial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

X Xcode

B06006002
C01317
E03015
B06006148
C01346
B06006060
C01021
E03014
B06006253
C0215
B06006006
C01346
101068
101065
101066
[E1165
101069
[F]165
[F165
B06006013
B06006026
B06006032
B06006035
C01021
B06006324
C01354
C01345
Co1317

MZEEL 7y stand

FEHX B Parts No FEH4Z FrParts Name

Etfletable

A2 X wood screw

#Z8stand

I ESHRpedal
M6X20 A7 AN RN screw

BIESTT % pedal switch
GB/T70.2 M7 A X KR K screw

AN wheel
TY610-09500 S KL installation plate
M6X75 A7 A NXEXR K screw
HG-370C XS air compressor
M6X20 A7 AXEX RN screw
©22*32 & ENpipe slipknot
©20*80mm X% 1connect pipe 1
¢20 X2 K connect elbow

X% 2connect pipe 2
¢20 X Mvalve

X 3connec pipe 3

X#=&4connec pipe 4
JL-06/3/4"/100 25X X2Rair filter

GFR30008-C1
PL6-02
PC8-02
GB/T70.2
TY610-102
M5X8

M5

JH7K 73 B 25 0il-water separator
LAZSE# X L air pipe connect joint
EESE#Xconnect joint
RAAEXXEX screw

X412 motor cover
AAETXKIEX screw

NARE Nt

A2 wood screw

#EQty

© A D NS 2 s 800 280 =2 BMANN=S N2 DOONDN-—S =N oD

#EQty

0 A A =2 N =222 200 = O = ANN=N=2"DdDONDN= = b =2

13




— MNun Bpenial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

06 B &R A

li/'HS—l

176

14




— MNun Bpenial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

174
174-1
174-2
176
177
179
180
180-1
180-2
181
181-1
182
182-1
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

XX Code

C01348

C01345

B06006047
B93116

B06006075
B06006042
C01368

C01369

B06006287
B06006001
B06006024
C01385

B06006027
B06006032
B06006028
B06006018
B06006212
B06006034
B06006037
B06006038

XI#ZEF8ER9Y control box

Z4EKSPrts No

M5X20
M5

MS509( 7£)

TYe080 HY
YW-E10

4715KL-B39D
M4X45
M4

200M-4F(4 f31)
M4X30

X-ABPO2

PL6-02

PALO2

4V210-08-B DC24V
PC6-02

PC4-02

42 FrParts Name

Xl#5=%5 E 4 control box
M7~ A XEX RN screw
NARE Nt

X 23tEX Elocker
EE B Sealing ring
XIBFF % power switch
X Bfan
+E=XNXR X screw
NARE Nt

X#EX #Felectric board |
XX Helectric board 11
XX EEEEvalve base
A7 A KX R X screw
#Xend cap

LFZSE# X Lair pipe joint

BRI E = 28 silencer
X Xvalve

BEESEENAIr pipe joint
BE@ESEENair pipe joint

K& Kadjustment knob
X Kadjustment knob

#EQty

>

- = Ul W A N = WN = = O 000 N =N = = b =

N

#HEQty

N

- = Ui WA N = WN = O —= 00 00 N = N = = Db = W

15




— MNun Bpa(:ial

Qualidade e Tecnologia

SAC: 0800 660 6000

Prazo de Validade:
Indeterminado

Importado e Distribuido por:

@Eun ch(:iaL

Qualidade e Tecnologia

CNPJ: 05.013.910/0001-22
Rua da Graga, 577 - Bom retiro
Sao Paulo, SP

Fone: 11-3334-8800
www.sunspecial.com.br

Pais de Origem: China




